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Identification

Multics Standard GIOC Channel Assignment
I. Shy

Purpose |
In order to assure compatibilify of Mult

the hardware at the various Multics site
GIOC channel assignments have been agree
Device

1) Direct Disc Adapter (DDA)

2) Magnetic Tape Controller (MTC)

3) Console C08030

L4) Card Reader A or B (CRZ201)

5) Printer A (PRT202)

6) Printer B¥*

7) Card Punch A (CPZ200)

8) Card Punch B¥*

9) RACE Unit*

10) Magnetic Drum System (MDU200)

11) TTY 150 Baud

12) TTY 133 Baud

13) TTY 110 Baud

14) Synchronous Adaptef (CsA)

15) Asynchronous Adapter (CAA)

16) Dialing Adapter (DGA)

* indicates item currently applies only
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Channel # in Octal
31 and 33
25

L5

u7

51

L3

53

L1

55

21
0301 thru 0337
0201 thru 0237
0101 thru 0137
141, 143, 145
151, 153, 155
255 and 257

to MIT machine.



